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School of Urban and Reglonal PL ing
““"ACADEMIC CALENDAR for SPRlNG—AsnB‘Program
Academic Year 2012-2013
First Semester Second Semester Summer
(September-January) (February-June) (July-August)
General Registration Mon 3 Sept-Thurs 6 Sept | Fri 1 Feb-Wed 6 Feb Tues 2 July-Wed 3 July
Start of Classes Fri 7 September Thurs 7 February Fri 19 July ,
Deadline for filing Fri 5 October Mon 25 February :
application for
| graduation
Deadline for SURP to Wed 10 October Wed 6 March Fri 23 August
submit tentative list of
candidates for
graduation
Mid-Semester Thurs 8 November Thurs 11 April
Deadline for dropping Mon 10 December Tues 21 May
subjects .
Deadline for filing Leave Thurs 13 December Mon 3 June
of Absence
Lantern Parade Fri 14 December
Christmas Vacation Sat 15 December
Resumption of Classes Mon 7 January
End of Classes Tues 8 Jannary Thurs 6 June
Final Examination Thurs 10 Jan-Tues 15 Thurs 13 June-Tues 18 June
Jan
Deadline for Submitting Fri 25 January Thurs 27 June
Grades
Deadline for SURP to Mon 18 February Fri 12 July Tues 24 September
submit approved list of N
candidates for
ion
UNIVERSITY COUNCIL MEETING TO i mﬂeting ’ wﬁng Decem! edting
RECOMMEND FOR BOR APPROVAL THE Apnl July m e =
| LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATION
Commencement Exercises April 2014
Note:

First Semester Courses: Plan 203, Plan 299, Plan 214, Plan 210 & Plan 219 - 15 units
Second Semester Courses: Plan 210.1, Plan 229 & Plan 300 - 14 units

Summer: Residency with library and medical

HOLIDAYS DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR

2012+

01 May (Tuesday) % Labor Day

12 June (Tuesday) Independence Day

04 and 05 August (Saturday & Sunday UPCAT (Diliman campus only) For AY 2013-2014 admission
21 August (Tuesday) Ninoy Aquino Day

27 August (Last Monday of August) National Heroes Day

01 November (Thursday) All Saints Day 5
02 November (Friday) Additional special (non-working) day

30 November (Friday) Bomifacio Day

25 December (Tuesday) Christmas Day

30 December (Sunday) Rizal Day

31 December (Monday) Last Day of the Year

2013++

01 January (Tuesday) New Year’s Day

25 February (Monday) EDSA Day
28 March (Thursday) Maundy Thursday
29 March (Friday) Good Friday
09 Apeil (Tucsday) Araw ng Kagitiogan
01 May (Wednesday) Labor Day

+As per Official Gazette post, President

Beaigno S. Aquino III signed Proclamation No. 295 entitled DECLARING THE REGULAR

HOLIDAYS, SPECIAL (NON-WORKING) DAYS, AND SPECIAL HOLIDAY (FOR ALL SCHOOLS) FOR THE YEAR 2012.

According 1o the Proclamation No. 295, the Philippincs 2012 holidays arc catcgorized into three: Rogular Holidays, Special Non-
Warking Days and Special Holiday (for all schools).

'l'lnpoclmauonllsohnmmforﬂnmnonalhohdaylmohcrvanecoﬂind‘l!-"mmd&d ul Adha, but the exact dates are still to

be determined in d: with the Isl

++Holidays in 2013 are listed in their original dates pending the i of
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